
Territory Company Name Email Phone Address City St ZIP Web Site

AL, GA WIT Contract Tracy Bennett tracybennett@witcontract.com (770) 851-3999 Atlanta GA 30318 witcontract.com

Matt McBride mattmcbride@witcontract.com (678) 643-9403

  TN (Central & Eastern) Betsy Lindell BetsyLindell@witcontract.com (678) 296-0025 8421 Poplar Creek Rd Nashville TN 37221

  MS, LA, TN (Western) Melessa Redditt MelessaRedditt@witcontract.com (601) 506-9892 2082 Florence Byram Rd Florence MS 39073

DC, MD, VA Capital Solutions Chris Rommel chris@mycsidc.com (301) 633-8426 MD 20878 csofficefurniture.com

Tonie Rommel tonie@mycsidc.com (301) 266-3664

Jack Rommel jack@mycsidc.com (301) 655-9222 

McKenna & Company Megan McKenna megan@mckenna-co.com (215) 740-3403 Glenside PA 19038 mckenna-co.com

Kate Kenny kate@mckenna-co.com (610) 636-2571

Molly McKenna Mogg molly@mckenna-co.com (215) 582-8723

FL Contract Furniture Cheryl Schmidt cheryls@contractfurniturepros.com (954) 295-4456 112 NE 20 Ct Wilton Manors FL 33305 contractfurniturepros.com

Professionals Steve Culley sculley@contractfurniturepros.com (407) 493-4227

IA, KS, MO, NE Maynard & Associates David Alexander DavidA@maynardinteriors.com (913) 302-4355 9654 McCormack Dr Lenexa KS 66227 maynardinteriors.com

IL, WI Design Lines Don Canty don@designlinesgroup.com (312) 961-3912 Chicago IL 60654 designlinesgroup.com

Sean Canty sean@designlinesgroup.com (630) 649-8252

Bill Neketis bill@designlinesgroup.com (312) 961-8546

Michele Gates michele@designlinesgroup.com (312) 286-9807

Dana Simms dana@designlinesgroup.com (312) 644-3726

IN, KY Lauderdale Group Kylie Lauderdale kylie@lauderdalegroup.com (812) 639-6871 203 N. Washington St. Huntingburg IN 47542 lauderdalegroup.com

MA, CT, NH, ME, NY, RI, VT Kilcoyne Associates Michael Kilcoyne mkilcoyne@kilassoc.com (978) 808-4807 2 Alfred Circle Bedford MA 01730 kilassoc.com

MI, OH Artisdate Services Inc Karl Krauss karlekrauss1@gmail.com (440) 935-5900 4419 E. Lake Rd Sheffield Lake OH 44054

MN, SD, ND Howard Roark Victoria Steidler victoria@howardroarkassociates.com (612) 861-0118 Richfield MN 55423 howardroarkassociates.com

NC, SC Costa Murphy Group Mary Keller Costa mkcosta@cmgreps.com (704) 280-6299 17100 Graysac Ct. Cornelius NC 28031 costamurphygroup.com

Nora Murphy nmurphy@cmgreps.com (336) 681-1186

NY metro Akers Business Solutions Judy Fumero Judy@akersbusiness.com (908) 403-3087 230 Locust Ave Garwood NJ 7027 akersbusiness.com

PA (Western) Kelley Maringo Kelley@akersbusiness.com (412) 760-0173 207 Narragansett Dr McKeesport PA 15135

TX (Houston area) Silsby Nunes Group Beth Silsby beth@silsbynunes.com (832) 689-5240 8381 Westview Dr Houston TX 77055 silsbynunes.com

Tricia Nunes tricia@silsbynunes.com (832) 758-4172

TX (Southern) Fred Hursh Associates Fred Hursh fhursh@gmail.com (512) 750-5566 2 Falling Oaks Trail Austin TX 78738

Representatives

North Potomac

DE, NJ (Southern), PA (Eastern) 567 Twickenham Rd

617 W 70th St

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 345

14701 Native Dancer Rd

1876 Defoor Ave. NW, Studio 4
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